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Links (if applicable)/Notes:

Nick Brooke nick.brooke@chaosium.com Free / Share x x x x x x

Allan Carey allan.carey@chaosium.com Free x x x x x

Bridgett Jeffries bridgett@chaosium.com Free x x x x x www.SymphonyEntertainment.com

Chris Huth umlauthuth@gmail.com Paid x x x x x x x x x x x x http://www.chrishuth.com

Stuart Sellens pomchop@gmail.com Free / Barter x x x x https://www.reddit.com/r/callofcthulhu/comments/lknnvk/day_of_the_beast_handouts_more_info_in_comments/

Cedric Beisatsch cedricgb@hotmail.com Paid x x x

Simon Barns simonphbarns@gmail.com Free / Paid / Barter x x x x x

Graham Theo boomerangguy@hotmail.com Free / Barter / Share x x x

Danial Carroll danialcarroll79@gmail.com Free / Paid / Share x x

Graeme Patrick bitesizehorror@gmail.com Paid x x x x x x x https://gifyu.com/rpgnook

Heinrich Moore Heinrich.D.Moore@gmail.com Free / Paid / Barter x x x x x x https://www.drivethrurpg.com/browse.php?author=Heinrich%20D.%20Moore

Pierre Gagnon pierre-olivier.gagnon@globetrotter.net Paid / Barter x x x FR

Leslie Horn xplovecat@gmail.com Paid x x x x x http://www.xplovecat.com/
Chris Allan chris-allan@blueyonder.co.uk Free x x x x x x x x

Edwin Mullavey edmullavey@yahoo.com Paid x x x https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1w5-O6bpNGP6LR0dNQRjnyz_I4ZQOaw92

Diana Probst dianaprobst@dianaprobst.com Paid / Share x x x x x x x beer-with-teeth.games 

Kristi Jones dianaprobst@dianaprobst.com Paid x x x x x https://www.deviantart.com/hareguizer

Erin McGuire varanis@beer-with-teeth.games Paid x x x x x x beer-with-teeth.com

Marc Eyraud eyraud@aol.com Paid / Barter x x x x

Tim Challis tchallis@live.co.uk Paid / Barter x x x x x

Dario Corallo dariocorallo59@gmail.com Paid / Share x x x x x x

David Cake davecake@gmail.com Paid / Share x x x x x

Austin Conrad austin@akhelas.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x x x

Ludovic Chabant ludovic@chabant.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x x x  https://www.deviantart.com/lordabdul

Simon Bray simon@chaosium.com Paid / Barter x x x x x x x x x

Neil Gibson neil@legiongames.com.au Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x x x x x x x https://www.legiongames.com.au

Drew Baker drew@legiongames.com.au Free / Paid / Barter x x x x https://www.legiongames.com.au 

Saša Radivojević sasa.digitalart@gmail.com Paid x x x x https://sasha_r.artstation.com/projects/

Frank Montellano frank.montellano@gmail.com Paid / Free / Barter x x x x x x x https://www.deviantart.com/montellano; http://smugglersnjugulars.blogspot.com/

Matthew Pook pookie.uk@gmail.com Paid x x x x x x Reviews titles for both Miskatonic Repository and Jonstown Compendium [http://rlyehreviews.blogspot.com/]

Angela Murray islalostundo@gmail.com Paid / Barter x x x x x

Jared Smith sacrifices@baytalazif.com Paid x x x x x x x http://baytalazif.com/editing/

Marek Golonka marek.golonka92@gmail.com Free / Paid / Share x x x x PO

Matthew McCloud Matthewmccloud7@gmail.com Free x x x

Betty Tatum bettyatatum@gmail.com Free x x x x

Gail Clendenin gail.clendenin@gmail.com Paid x x x

Tom Connell trconnell1990@outlook.com Paid x x x x x https://www.artstation.com/tomconnell

Jazmin Opsa AnubisIsis101@yahoo.com Free x x x x Note: Also will do historical and fashion research  

R. P. Davis info@kaboutergames.com Paid / Share x x x x x x x x https://kaboutergames.com/; https://www.drivethrurpg.com/browse/pub/14865/Kabouter-Games

Stars Are Right starsarerightpublishing@gmail.com Paid x x x x x x x x x x https://www.starsareright.com/
Dan Zappone metamythos@gmail.com Free / Paid / Share x x x x https://www.deviantart.com/skendaro; https://basicroleplaying.net

Michael Diamond thediamondwriting@gmail.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x http://theoldwayspodcast.com/

Peter Hart peter_m_hart@yahoo.co.uk Free / Barter / Share x x x

Sean F. Smith ssmonaghan@live.co.uk Paid / Barter/ Share x x x

Andrew Bean rexabean@ozemail.com.au Free / Paid / Share x x x x Note: Has 186% ability due to extensive HeroQuesting in RQG

Clym Arnold clymarnold@gmail.com Free / Paid / Share x x x x x https://www.drivethrurpg.com/m/product/362071

Graham Payne grahampworks@gmail.com  Free / Paid / Barter x x x x x x x x twitter as @GuyWithAQuill 

Simon Phipp soltakss@yahoo.com Free x x x x *requires credit and copy of finished supplement; www.soltakss.com 

Juha Heinänen juha_heinanen@hotmail.com Paid / Share x x x

Paul Dimitrievich sir_drumalot@live.com.au Free x x **willing to assist/conduct research

Brendan Lahey brendanmlahey@runbox.com Free / Paid / Share x x x x x FR

Phil Campbell phlcmpbll@aol.com Free / Barter / Share x x x

Bengt Wueggertz b.wueggertz@hotmail.com  Free x x x x x x x

Keith Mageau swampfoxservices@gmail.com  Paid / Share x x x x x x Experienced official Call of Cthulhu and Repository editor and proofreader - resume available. Writes reviews at www.rollingboxcars.com.

Jade Griffin jade_griffin@hotmail.com Free/Paid x x x x x x Ocean Audio and Rode Caster services (paid)

Leon Kirshtein leonbk@yahoo.com Free/Paid x x x x x RU x x Translation: Russian 

Rina Haenze sabrina.haenze@gmail.com Paid / Barter x x x x x x Sensitivity Reading (LGBTQ+, Autism/Neurodiversity, Depression/Anxiety), Research, Websites: theoldwayspodcast.com, aintslayednobody.com

Katie Wakelin wakelin.art@gmail.com Paid x x x x https://www.artstation.com/katiewakelin

Alex Guillotte (aka Gothnog) Captain.Gothnog.Dragonheart@gmail.com Paid / Barter x x x x x x x x x http://www.CriticalHitPublishing.com

Shana Rosenberg Shanarosenberg@gmail.com Free/Barter/Share x x x x x x Photography/digitally altered photography

Adam "Bucho" Rodenberger  authorbuch@gmail.com Free/Barter/Share x x x x x

Samantha Pidde fieryangel_522@yahoo.com Free/Barter/Paid x x x x x x x

Dom Reardon dominic_reardon@yahoo.co.uk Paid x x x x

Michael Brown michael.c.brown4@gmail.com Paid/Free x x x x  https://reedsy.com/michael-brown-1

John Crowdis agatheron223@gmail.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x x x x Adobe Creative Cloud Suite, and my skills are mostly in Photoshop, InDesign, Audition, and Premiere Pro

Alexandre Gauthier gochiedesign@gmail.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x x x x FR Translation: French; @GochieDesign 

James Patterson  kuengr@hotmail.com Free/Barter/Paid x x x x x x Puzzles & Riddles

Lee O’Connor inbox@leeoconnor.com  Paid x x x x https://www.deviantart.com/leeoconnor/gallery

Elizabeth Kirshtein elizabethkirshtein@gmail.com Paid x x x x ekirportfolio.wordpress.com

Adriano Howlett (aka Mr Howl) misterhowl@gmail.com Paid x x x x https://mrhowl.carrd.co

David Hoffrichter hoffrichterart@gmail.com Paid x x x x www.davidhoffrichter.com
Joel Kumpulainen joelkumpulainen@hotmail.com Free / Paid / Share x x x x x x @rasty_pen

Princess Baltazar princess.baltazar0508@gmail.com Paid x x

Marco Vimercati therpgsideofme@gmail.com Free / Share x x x x x x x x x x IT Italian Translation 

Alex Stevens astevens1025@gmail.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x Sensitivity Reading (Neurodiversity, LGBTQ+); interested in Regency

Davide Quatrini forum.ravenloft.master@gmail.com Paid / Barter/ Share x x x x x

Matt Tracey mpt16@pitt.edu Free x x x x x

Philip McDonnell maccus77@icloud.com Paid / Share x x x https://maccus.artstation.com

Schau LightinDarknessGaming@gmail.com Free/Barter/Paid x x

Antonio Marchena-Roldan a.marchena.siarum@gmail.com Paid/Free x x SP Spanish (paid translations)

Quico Vicens-Picatto malverro79@gmail.com  Paid/Free x x x Free Spanish proofeading; paid art; https://www.artstation.com/quicovicenspicatto 

Tobie Abad tobito_abad@yahoo.com Barter / Free/ Paid / Sharex x x x x x https://www.drivethrurpg.com/browse.php?keywords=tobie+abad&x=0&y=0&author=&artist=&pfrom=&pto=

Brian Duguid brian.duguid1@gmail.com Free / Paid / Share x x x x

Carol Darnell carol.darnell@twc.com Paid x x https://caroldarnell.wordpress.com/
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